P05000051493

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
	•	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(33		,
/00	ocument Number)	
(DC	ounient vaniber)	
		• • • •
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



200088413872

02/16/07--01026--007 **35.00

M

07 FEB 28 AM 9: 20



February 20, 2007

JEFFREY D. BEAUCHAMP BEAUCHAMP & EDWARDS, CPA'S 105 EAST PARK AVENUE CHIEFLAND, FL 32626

SUBJECT: LANGFORD LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES AND MAINTENANCE INC

Ref. Number: P05000051493

We have received your document for LANGFORD LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES AND MAINTENANCE INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There is nothing on the first page of the amendment form to state what you are amending. Please complete entire form and resubmit for processing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts
Document Specialist

Letter Number: 807A00012430

Corrected & Resubmitted

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORA	TION: LANGFORD	LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES AN	ND MAINTENANCE IN
DOCUMENT NUMBE	R: P05000051493	A SECTION OF THE SECT	
The enclosed Articles of	'Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:	
JEFFRE'	/ D. BEAUCHAMP		
	(Name	of Contact Person)	
BEAUCI	HAMP & EDWARDS	S, CPA'S	
3	(Fir	rm/ Company)	
105 EAS	T PARK AVENUE		
		(Address)	÷
CHIEFLA	ND, FL 32626	- 74	
	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)	*
For further information of	concerning this matter,	please call:	
JEFFREY D. BEAUCH/		at (352) 493-480	8
(Name of Co	ntact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
S35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ion orations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED 07 FEB 28 AM 9: 20 SEURETARY OF STATE

LANGFORD LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES AND MAINTENANCE, INC.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

T .	^	\sim	05	1493
ω	~ 1	1111	117	いれいく

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

			-				·	 .	·	<u></u>		. 41,	¥ , .	7 .	2:	
					, ,	- -	7.3	Ŧ.	F			, `;•	F 1 9	٠,		P-1.
	<u> </u>		<u>-</u>	· · ·		····································	ा. च		₹ 7	*. <u>z</u>	· · · ·		<u>.</u>		•-	· .
					:-		. L=	4-		;	-, .	\ 2\ r	,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		· ·		= 1	- 1 <u>*</u> - 1 - 1 -	 ,	7.4	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			ŢĢ F.		age of	- : -
_					<u></u>	y y : 2-			<u> </u>				7		* <u>"</u> "	-, -
				····			<u>, </u>		 .	<u> —' </u>	-		, - :		,	٠.
_		-						•			•	\$ c-	=	-	• .	
_		17-		 -	- 1	. (.	Attach a	ddition	nal page	s if nece	essary)		, ,		V 1000	

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:
Effective date if applicable: FEBRUARY 14, 2007
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
*
Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
JOSH W. LANGFORD
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
PRESIDENT
(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

DACE: